

MEMBERSHIP Information

(From January 1, 2024)

About the World Trichology Society

The World Trichology Society is an organization dedicated to educating, supporting, and promoting trichologists worldwide. It was first formed to help the modern trichologist become better equipped to deal with the continued evolvement of the field of trichology into the 21st century.

The Society works to achieve these goals by promoting the science of trichology and educating future trichologists to exacting standards. Furthermore, it supports its members by helping them stay up to date with the latest research, and so enhancing the care of people who suffer from hair loss.

The Society is also diligent in helping the public through education about the possible causes of hair loss and informing them about the choices of hair loss treatments. It is also committed to provide the public with access to certified trichologists through the World Trichology Society as a helpful step towards receiving qualified advice for a hair loss or scalp condition.

Benefits of WTS Membership (One-Year or Six-Months Memberships available)

- Use the prestigious suffix 'WTS' or 'FWTS' in your title (ONLY for members who were certified through the World Trichology Society).
- Use the prestigious 'WTS' logo on your website and/or business cards.
- Membership to the WTS-Connect page, a closed discussion forum with other certified trichologists and students.
- WTS Webinar Access (weekly live webinars that can be accessed at your convenience from our private Facebook WTS–Connect page).
- Monthly newsletters with all the latest trichological and general health news.
- Private platform to communicate with other qualified Trichology Members.
- Free listing on the public GEO Directory for the public to find members (for the term of your membership).
- Discounts to WTS Conferences, Summits, and Congresses.
- Receive discounts from our partners for trichology-specific products.
- Receive an annual World Trichology Society membership certificate (on request).

- Belong to a Society of Trichologists dedicated to improving the education and standards of trichologists worldwide.
- The ability to connect with other trichologists or trichological professionals who work together to unify and strengthen the specialty of trichology.
- The opportunity to enhance your career through continued educational and professional development.
- The opportunity to promote the Society and its members as the go-to organization for helping potential patients/clients and for up-to-date information.